July

August

September

October

November

December

January

3-4
5-31

1-24
29-31

10
16
17
22
23-24

22
25-29

ALL SAINTS ACADEMY
189 Baldwin Road, Parsippany 07054
2023-2024 School Calendar (Subject to Change)
AC=After Care Program

Office Closed- Independence Day Holiday
Office Hours M-Th 9:00am-1:00pm

Office Hours M-Th 9:00am-1:00pm
Teachers Return for Professional Development//Planning

School Closed

School Closed-Labor Day

Grades K-8-First Day-Full Day- AC Begins
8:00-9:00am Kindergarten Orientation
9:00am/10:30am PS/PK Orientations
Opening Day of School for PS/PK

7:00pm Back to School Night

No School- Diocesan In-service For Teachers
No School- Columbus Day

12 Noon Dismissal/ Teacher PD/AC 12-3

End of First Marking Period

12 noon Dismissal-Parent/Teacher Conferences/ AC 12-3
12 noon Dismissal- AC 12-3

12 noon Dismissal- Thanksgiving - No AC

No School - Thanksgiving

12 Noon Dismissal- Christmas Vacation- No AC
No School- Christmas Vacation

No School- New Year’s Day Observed

No School

School Reopens- Happy New Year!- AC in Session
No School- MLK Jr. Day

End of Second Marking Period

DAYS

19

20

20

16

20



February 16 No School- Presidents’ Weekend-Emergency Day

19 No School- Presidents’ Day 19
March 8 12 Noon Dismissal-Teacher PD/ AC 12-3

15 No School- Faculty Retreat Day

27 End of Third Marking Period

28 No School- Holy Thursday- Emergency Day

29 No School- Good Friday 18
April 1-5 No School- Easter Recess

8 School Reopens- AC in Session 17
May 24 No School- Memorial Day Weekend- Emergency Day

27 No School- Memorial Day 21
June 7 8th Grade Graduation

11 Last Day of School PS/PK/K

14 Last Day of School 1-7 -12noon Dismissal- No AC

17 Emergency Day

18 Emergency Day 12

There are five (5) Emergency Days built into the calendar.
On these days, school is closed unless we need to make-up for an emergency/snow day.
If an emergency make-up day is needed, school will be open with a 12 noon dismissal.

**CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE**
05/08/23



