## ALL SAINTS ACADEMY

## 189 Baldwin Road, Parsippany 07054

## 2023-2024 School Calendar (Subject to Change)

AC=After Care Program

July	3-4 5-31	Office Closed- Independence Day Holiday Office Hours M-Th 9:00am-1:00pm	<u>DAYS</u>
August	1-24 29-31	Office Hours M-Th 9:00am-1:00pm Teachers Return for Professional Development//Planning	
September	1	School Closed	
	4	School Closed-Labor Day	
	5	Grades K-8-First Day-Full Day- AC Begins 8:00-9:00am Kindergarten Orientation 9:00am/10:30am PS/PK Orientations	
	6	Opening Day of School for PS/PK	
	21	7:00pm Back to School Night	19
October	6	No School- Diocesan In-service For Teachers	
	9	No School- Columbus Day	20
November	3	12 Noon Dismissal/ Teacher PD/AC 12-3	
	10	End of First Marking Period	
	16	12 noon Dismissal-Parent/Teacher Conferences/ AC 12-3	
	17	12 noon Dismissal- AC 12-3	
	22	12 noon Dismissal- Thanksgiving - No AC	
	23-24	No School - Thanksgiving	20
December	22	12 Noon Dismissal- Christmas Vacation- No AC	
	25-29	No School- Christmas Vacation	16
January	1	No School- New Year's Day Observed	
	2	No School	
	3	School Reopens- Happy New Year!- AC in Session	
	15	No School- MLK Jr. Day	
	26	End of Second Marking Period	20

February	16 19	No School- Presidents' Weekend-Emergency Day No School- Presidents' Day	19
March	8 15 27 28 29	12 Noon Dismissal-Teacher PD/ AC 12-3 No School- Faculty Retreat Day End of Third Marking Period No School- Holy Thursday- Emergency Day No School- Good Friday	18
April	1-5 8	No School- Easter Recess School Reopens- AC in Session	17
May	24 27	No School- Memorial Day Weekend- Emergency Day No School- Memorial Day	21
June	7 11 14 17 18	8th Grade Graduation Last Day of School PS/PK/K Last Day of School 1-7 -12noon Dismissal- No AC Emergency Day Emergency Day	12

There are five (5) Emergency Days built into the calendar.

On these days, school is closed unless we need to make-up for an emergency/snow day. If an emergency make-up day is needed, school will be open with a 12 noon dismissal.

## \*\*CALENDAR SUBJECT TO CHANGE\*\*

05/08/23